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Club : Eriswell Lodge
Discipline : ESP

T/0 Name

Richard Faulds
EE187

James Attwood
EE107759

Phil Gray
EE103289
James Bradley-
Day EE127052
Louis Mondesir
EE113633
Mark Winser
EE99970
Michael Cyffin-
Jones EE123747
Joakim Smith
EE45277

John Porter
EE135399
David Ferriman
EE120545
George Digweed
EE12652

Glen Spalding
EE107153

Jack Lovick
EE110965

Class
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AAA
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AA
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Stand
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Cat
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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Senior Mens

Colt Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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Competition :

English Open Sporting 2023
Date : 17/05/2023 09:00 - 21/05/2023 17:00

1

9/ 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15
9/ 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15

8

8

8

8 8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Total

115/
113/
113/
112/
110/
109/
109/
108/
108/
107/
107/
107 /

107/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 2 of 13 (17/05/2023 18:16)

Jake Moore
EE120309

John Lee EE95608

Jonathan Balls
EE114967
Kevin Jobling
EE10320
Richard Hughes
WW574

Scott Shuckford
EE127437
Harry Seal
EE107556
Laurent Fava
EE138552

Phil Easeman
EE91579

Jack Whitehouse
EE45494

Paul Wilkinson
EE95667

Sean Ponting
EE51931

Chris Baker
EE89641

Henry Lungley
EE134111
Peter Jarvis
EE83557

Steve Lovatt
EE105738
Andrew Jude
EE99947

Steve Whitelock
EE27981
Jaymie Sole
EE127262
Simon Reinhold
EE145328

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA*

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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34
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39
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39

39

46

46

46

46

50

50

50

50

Dave Carrie
EE81097

Dean Horswell
EE38300

Ethan Roberts
EE144888
Mohammed Afzal

Saleem EE125018

Robert Taylor
EE88473

Amy Easeman
EE124370

David Mennie
EE113616

Kelly Childs
EE107104

Peter Humphreys
WW1858

Philip Bailey
EE107869
Steven Musk
EE133041
Stuart Haywood
EE81985
Andrew White
EE132439
Angus Hepworth
Smith EE143831
Brett Hand
EE62554

Paul Finney
EE129151
Andrew Herbert-
Smith EE109492
Cameron Bryan
EE141608

John Glover
EE102313

Paul Lovick
EE87112

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

100/
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99 /
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99 /
99 /
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50

55

55
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64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

Simon Arbuckle A
EE82173

Keith Hodgkinson |A
EE104418

Mark Fisher AA
EE127612

Philip Gerrans B
EE141433

Andrew Gibbs AA
EE82084

David Devine A
EE89375

Louise Smith AA
EE124024

Ross Holmes AA
EE132398

Sammy Halsey A
EE134813

Simon Peacock AA
EE103039

Adam Curtis AAA
EE68653
Bob Blundell AA

EE106402
Bryce Blandford- |AA
Corp EE128752

Darren Elliott AA
EE112700

David Heath A
EE111685

Gary Fisher B
EE130793

James Stott A
EE133581

Kjetil Bogstad AA
EE142003

Matthew Willetts B
EE143571
Robert Gooch A
EE108719

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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96 /
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95 /
95 /
95 /
95 /
95 /
95 /
94 /
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64
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79

79

88

88

88

88

88

88

Stephen Leonard |AA
EE90948

Albert Moss A
EE69625

Liam Hall C
EE144909

Mark Blamey A
EE105589

Peter Woodliffe- A
Thomas EE129540

Adrian Hope B
EE66205

Ben Goddard A
EE143423

Catherine Smalley A
EE141352

Doug Vidler A
EE106013

James Hand A
EE62555

Joseph De Mulder (A
EE109562

Matt Bone AAA
EE111069

Nick Brace A
EE142481

Oliver Baylis AA
EE127518

Andrew Nicholls |C
EE131157
Ashley Shuckford |A
EE142960

David Knight AA
EE132111

Keith Smith A
EE16608

Michael Fryer A
EE39268

Paul Gillett AAA

EE32159

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens
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104=
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104=

104=

104=

104=

104=

104=

Steven Wilkinson

EE38032
Tony Johnson
EE132857
Dean Claxton
EE119129
Francis Wiffen
EE131642
Guy Watson
EE88677
Harry Jude
EE146577
Layne Chisholm
EE139968
Mark Gower
EE100883
Neil Waterman
EE83554

Nick Hollick
EE71373
Andy Shrubb
EE73492
Bruce Allman
EE101392
Charles Locke
EE42108
David Morton
EE130361
David Pointer
EE30268
Eddie Lockwood
EE142669
Joe Wade
EE108867
Kevin Reeve
EE132619
Lee Clements
EE119315
Mark Byng
EE81145

AA

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
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90 /
90 /
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90 /
90 /
90 /
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Jak Bonnett
EE134988
Nicholas
Williamson
EE86372
Christopher
Rhodes EE58417
James White
EE129298
John Badcock
EE144382
Sean Crutchfield
EE132588
Austin Bonnett
EE86557
Jason Wright
EE122238

Jon Bowker
EE139681
Nigel Lane
EE132782
Oliver Rowland
EE146606
Paul Moore
EE144315
Glenn Wilson
EE134099
Mark Burrows
EE128942
Paul Bailey
EE96892
Philip Butcher
EE20238
Samuel Bate
EE142714
Adam Fearn
EE113772
Chris Bone
EE126141

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
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139=
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141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

James
Hollingworth
EE98798
Jason Gibson
EE128558

Lain Blamey
EE129813
Luke Westbrook
EE135769

Max Daniel
EE130607
Stephen Davey
EE133419
Jonathan Severn
EE121230

Rob Osborne
EE141596
Colin Ferguson
EE133490
George Wilson
EE118026
Graham Gooday
EE108555

Ian Lockwood
EE141087

Joe Heast
EE118845
Joshua Rhodes
EE126178
Robert Bailey
EE109926
Robert Dawson
EE124977
Stephen Hall
EE122211

B

A

Stephen Herrieven A

EE109954
Stuart Taylor
EE85402

A

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

84/
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141=

153=
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164=

164=

164=

164=

164=

164=

164=

164=

Tanya Faulds
EE1436
Blane Boon
EE110928
Bob Meadows
EE11003
Gary Hume
EE90811
Keith Archer
EE83257
Kevin Theobald
EE87810
Simon Owen
EE134229
Chris Osborn
EE125129
James Hudson
EE148785
Justin Doyle
EE144631
Paul Ibbotson
EE115332
Tom Durance
EE141208

Mr M Blake
EE32686

Ian Mitchell
EE123820
John Russell
EE11796

Jonathan Ellender

EE134756
Katie Durrant
EE135238

Matt Townsend
EE144442
Richard O'Brien
EE99645
Stephen Miller
EE100569

©

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80 /
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
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164=
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180=

180=

180=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

189

190=

Toni Dixon
EE141780
Andrew Gott
EE123788
Anthony Wiseman
EE59643
Charlotte
Trowbridge
EE141300
Daniel Parker
EE145434

Mark Allen
EE112149
Robert Anderson
EE19398

Tom Renshaw
EE135216
Michael Newland
EE142626

Mike Jennings
EE102189

Paul Newell
EE49964

Alan Prosser
EE111237

Andy Powell
EE968

Chelsea King
EE138618
Daniel Thorley
EE142397
David Bennett
EE99413
Jonathan Carter
EE20511

David Hart
EE81655

John Stokes
EE126679

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

79/
78 /
78 /

78 /

78 /
78/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
77/
76/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/

74 /
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190=
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195=

198
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199=

202=

202=

202=

202=

202=

207=

207=

207=

210=

Lee Edgar
EE143554
George Rody
EE136269

Keith Kilbourn
EE115780

Keith Wood
EE73032

Ben Wootton
EE146320

Elliot Grice
EE143838

Moya Cherwayko
EE139653
Archie Hughes
EE131348

Amy Bratt
EE139378

David Spackman
EE121767

Gary Singleton
EE142767
Charlie Osborn
EE147799
Martyn Reed
EE135941

Neil McColl
EE141383

Peter Bladen-
Green EE106633

Stephen Blackman

EE128140

Larry Armitstead
EE100324

Leslie Jay
EE24702

Peter Sellman
EE145965
Edward Clark
EE148828

C*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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210= Edward Warner B
EE124878

212= Andre Mondesir B
EE116296

212= Brett Byng C
EE146033

212= Lewis Brooks C
EE145845

212= Paul Davis C
EE136275

212= Peter Donnellan B
EE142203

212= Phillip Llewellyn C
EE99655

218 Charlie Joy C
EE143315

219= Andrew Cx*
Cunningham
EE147484

219= Chris Inglis C
EE148735

221 Heather Pointer C
EE38856

222= Anthony Prosser |C*
EE107410

222= Stephanie Blundell |B
EE144199

224 Susan Hallwood C
EE64560

225= Jack Wood C*
EE148452

225= James Large C*
EE103701

227 Bob Smith C
EE127026

228 Paul Andreff C
EE146698

229 Nicky Haynes C*

EE148178

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Ladies
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

66 /
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65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
63/

62/

62/
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59/
59/
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230=

230=

230=

233=

233=

Gordon Fennings |C
EE135794

Rebecca Claxton |C*
EE138639

Terry Holmes C
EE98164

Ashley Turner C
EE137823

John Cottrell C
EE137173

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
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50/
43/
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